
и т о г о

средства 
бюджета МР 
«Мосальский 
район» 28572,04 2986,5 5067,14 5819,1 4840,5 5379,4 4479,4

и т о г о
средства
сельских
поселений

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

m oto
средства 
областного и 
федерального 
бюджета

38883,22 64 4906,8
14683,

78
5876,1

8
10726,

28
2626,1

8

и т о г о
собственные 
средства 
молодой семьи

5500 0 1100 1100 1100
W '

1100 1100

ВСЕГО 72955,26 3050,5 11073,94 21602,
88

11816,
68

17205,
68

8205,5
8


